HMS ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2025-2026)
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ACTIVITY CALENDAR SESSION (2025-2026)

DATE DAY COMPETITION CATEGORY PARTICIPANTS
16/4/2025 Wednesday | House meeting mr-x
22/4/2025 Tuesday Kho-Kho 1 -v (B/G) 12 each
poster making(earth day) VI-IX
SPECIAL ASSEMBLY
26/4/2025 Saturday Kho-Kho VI-VIII (B/G) 12 each
3/5/2025 Saturday Investiture ceremony VI-X
30/4/2025 Wednesday | Labour day (special VI-IX 4 Each(B/G)
assembly, bulletin board
3/5/2025 Saturday Chess I -v 5 Each(B/G)
VI-VIII
6/5/2025 Tuesday Volley ball VI - VIII(BOYS) | 12 Each
IX-X (BOYS)
5/5/2025 Monday Mother’s day (photo frame) | I-X ALL
(Work Education)
22/5/2025 Thursday Basket ball VI-VIII (BOYS) 12 Each
IX-X (BOYS)
24/5/2025 Saturday Basket ball VI -X (G) 12 Each
8/7/2025 Tuesday Poem recitation 1-1I 4Each(2B/2G)
8/7/2025 Tuesday English Story Telling (with II-v 4Each(2B/2G)
props)
10/7/2025 Thursday Spell-bee VI-VIII ALL
15/7/2025 Tuesday Chess II-V(B/G) 5 Each(B/G)
VI-VIII (B/G)
19/7/2025 Saturday Fancy Dress 1-1I 4 Each
22/7/2025 Tuesday Nukkad Natak(any issue VII-X 8-12 STUDENT
concerning the nation )
24/7/2025 Thursday Carrom VI- VIII(B/G) 3 Each(B/G)
29/7/2025 Tuesday Carrom III-V(B/G) 3 Each(B/G)
7/8/2025 Thursday Model making IX-X 3 Each(B/G)
(science)(working)
8/8/2025 Tuesday Rakhi Making I-X ALL
12/8/2025 Tuesday Badminton VI-IX(B/G) 5 Each(B/G)
14/8/2025 Thursday Patriotic Group Dance 1I- v 8- 10 Student (B/G)
Competition
30/9/2025 Tuesday Swachhta Abhiyan (bulletin | VI-IX 4 Each
board) VI-VIII
Singing Competition 8-10 student (B/G)
(Theme : Culture and
Tradition)
14/10/2025 | Tuesday Quiz VI-X 5 Each(B/G)




ACTIVITY CALENDAR SESSION (2025-2026)

16/10/2025 | Thursday Diya/candle I-X ALL
decoration(Work Education)

18/10/2025 | Saturday Rangoli VI-X(G) 4 Each(B/G)

21/10/2025 | Tuesday Maths Exhibition IX-X 4 Each(B/G)

25/10/2025 | Saturday Debate VI-VIII 3 Each(B/G)

28/10/2025 | Tuesday Non-working model VI-VIII 5 Each(B/G)
(science)

15/11/2025 | Saturday Debate IX-X 4 Each(B/G)

20/11/2025 | Thursday Speech VI-X 5 Each(B/G)

2/12/2025 Tuesday Painting (Clean India Green | IX-X 2 Each(B/G)
India)

24/12/2025 | Tuesday Christmas celebration I-X ALL

20/1/2026 Monday Solo Dance V-VIII 4 Each(B/G)

24/1/2026 Saturday Republic day(SPECIAL VI-VIII 3 Each(B/G)
ASSEMBLY)/Patriotic

Singing Competition




THE JOYFUL JOURNEY CALENDAR (2025-2026)

MONTH

ACTIVITIES FOR NURSERY, L.K.G,
U.K.G

COMPETITION
NURSERY L.K.G U.K.G
APRIL FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL- EARTH DAY
MAY MOTHER'’S DAY OBJECT RECOGNITION PHONIC SOUND READING | CVC WORD READING
JULY MONSOON ACTIVITY NUMBER RECOGNITION NUMBER RECOGNITION PUZZLE SOLVING COLOURING
COLOURING COLOURING COMPETITION
COMPETITION COMPETITION
AUGUST INDEPENDENCE DAY RHYME RECITATION RHYME RHYME RECITATION
RECITATION
SEPTEMBER | LET’S REVISE & SHINE TERM 1 ASSIGNMENT FREE DANCE FREE DANCE FREE DANCE
OCTOBER DUSSEHRA AND DIWALI FANCY DRESS FANCY DRESS FANCY DRESS
NOVEMBER | CHILDREN’S DAY BEST OUT OF WASTE BEST OUT OF BEST OUT OF WASTE
SORTING COMPETITION WASTE
DECEMBER CHRISTMAS DAY BUILDING BLOCKS STORY TELLING STORY TELLING
COMPETITION
JANUARY REPUBLIC DAY, PAPER FOLDING ACTIVITY SHOW AND TELL SHOW AND TELL SHOW AND TELL
SPELL WELL
FEBRUARY THANKSGIVING & SPORTS DAY NEAT HANDWRITING DAY | NEAT HANDWRITING DAY | NEAT HANDWRITING DAY

*NOTE: -

MANY OTHER ADDITIONAL ACTIVITIES WILL BE ORGANIZED AS PER THE SCHEDULE.




